EV & Hybrid - R&D Powertrain Test Cell Integration
Advanced
Engineering
Testing Solutions
FearlessFearless
InnovationInnovation
10
Mustang Advanced Engineering is an industry leader in the design,

 9 Water/ethylene glycol
 9 Lubricant oils (heavy)
 9 Oil & transmission fluids
 9 Fuel
10 1.330.963.5400
Single range, and dual range high voltage power supplies provide
battery emulation from 300 - 1,200 VDC, power up to 1.9 MW.
Battery Simulator PackagesBattery Simulator Packages 400 - 800 VDC Single Range*
DC Output
Power
Current @
400 VDC
Current @
800 VDC
Model* HP kW Amps Amps
MAE-BS-9400-80 107 80 198 99
MAE-BS-9400-130 174 130 311 155
MAE-BS-9400-160 214 160 399 200
MAE-BS-9400-320 429 320 779 390
MAE-BS-9400-470 630 470 1,169 584
MAE-BS-9400-630 845 630 1,558 779
MAE-BS-9400-780 1,045 780 1,948 974
MAE-BS-9400-940 1,260 940 2,337 1,169
MAE-BS-9400-1100 1,475 1,100 2,727 1,363
MAE-BS-9400-1250 1,675 1,250 3,116 1,558
MAE-BS-9400-1410 1,890 1,410 3,506 1,753
MAE-BS-9400-1560 2,091 1,560 3,895 1,948
MAE-BS-9400-1720 2,305 1,720 4,285 2,142
MAE-BS-9400-1870 2,507 1,870 4,675 2,337
*Other Ranges are Available, contact MAE sales at 1.330.963.5400 or sales@
MustangAE.com
300 - 600 / 600 - 1,200 VDC Dual Range*
DC Output
Power
Current @
300 VDC
Current @
600 VDC
Current @
1,200 VDC
Model* HP kW Amps Amps Amps
MAE-BS-9500-110 147 110 377 188 94
MAE-BS-9500-180 241 180 591 295 148
MAE-BS-9500-240 321 240 779 390 195
MAE-BS-9500-470 630 470 1,558 779 390
MAE-BS-9500-710 951 710 2,337 1,169 584
MAE-BS-9500-940 1,260 940 3,116 1,558 779
MAE-BS-9500-1170 1,568 1,170 3,895 1,948 974
MAE-BS-9500-1410 1,890 1,410 4,675 2,337 1,169
*Other Ranges are Available, contact MAE sales at 1.330.963.5400 or sales@MustangAE.com
Battery Simulator/Dynamometer Drive Systems
DC Output
Power
AC Dyne
Power
AC Dyne
Max Speed
AC Dyne
Max Torque
Model* HP kW HP kW rpm N-m
MAE-BS/DD-110/100 147 110 134 100 25,000 100
MAE-BS/DD-180/200 241 180 268 200 22,000 150
MAE-BS/DD-240/250 321 240 335 250 20,000 300
MAE-BS/DD-470/500 630 470 670 500 12,000 1,000
MAE-BS/DD-710/750 951 710 1,005 750 10,000 1,800
MAE-BS/DD-940/1,000 1,260 940 1,340 1,000 8,000 2,500
MAE-BS/DD-1,170/1,250 1,568 1,170 1,675 1,250 6,000 4,000
MAE-BS/DD-1,410/1,500 1,890 1,410 2,010 1,500 5,000 5,000
*Other Ranges are Available, contact MAE sales at 1.330.963.5400 or sales@MustangAE.com